
Time:Time: Hole:Hole: Players:Players:

1A9:00 AM

John Shankle

MustangMustang

Kyle Kelting
Ricky Guy
Tim Garland

61-65
61-65
61-65

61-65

1B9:00 AM

Darin Landry

MustangMustang

Daniel Higgins
Billy Blankenship
Ricky Collinsworth

61-65
61-65
61-65

61-65

29:00 AM

Michael Beck

MustangMustang

Bryan Kauffman
Dale Moon
Keith Bjork

61-65
61-65
61-65

61-65

3A9:00 AM

Larry Laughter

MustangMustang

Chris Purcell
John Champlin
Matt Robinson

61-65
61-65
61-65

61-65

3B9:00 AM

Steve Post

MustangMustang

Price Barton
Joe Davis
Scott Tow

61-65
61-65
61-65

61-65

49:00 AM

John Kaplan

MustangMustang

Phillip Fetzer
Rick Higgins
Scott Perry

61-65
61-65
61-65

61-65

5A9:00 AM

Kent Mitchell

MustangMustang

Steve Williams
Tony Watson
Danny O'Neal

61-65
61-65
61-65

61-65

5B9:00 AM

Tim Edwards

MustangMustang

Doug Sims
Frank Craig
Joe Don Prather

61-65
61-65
61-65

61-65

69:00 AM
MustangMustang

Ed Johnson
Chuck Thompson
Clay Collier

61-65
61-65
61-65

79:00 AM
MustangMustang

Frank Romo
Ric Romo
Gary Donohoe

61-65
61-65
61-65

89:00 AM
MustangMustang

Gary McMillian
Mike Johnson
Wayne Craig

61-65
61-65
61-65

99:00 AM
MustangMustang

Dewayne Boyett
Jack Swanson
Steve Melendez

61-65
61-65
61-65

129:00 AM

Rick McLemore

MustangMustang

Brian Bim
Richard Lundy
Larry Joe Reed

71 & Up
71 & Up
71 & Up

71 & Up

13A9:00 AM

Leroy Henry

MustangMustang

Kim Burnett
Garry Erdman
Ronnie Knoy

71 & Up
71 & Up
71 & Up

71 & Up

Time:Time: Hole:Hole: Players:Players:

13B9:00 AM
MustangMustang

David Moore
Derk Hoving
Randy Connally

71 & Up
71 & Up
71 & Up

14A9:00 AM
MustangMustang

Roger Wright
Tray Shelley
Doug Kerr

71 & Up
71 & Up
71 & Up

14B9:00 AM
MustangMustang

Herman Nusz
Hank Liotart
Lonnie Flake

71 & Up
71 & Up
71 & Up

159:00 AM
MustangMustang

Tom Easley
Virgil Green
Phil Shorten

71 & Up
71 & Up
71 & Up

169:00 AM
MustangMustang

Don Anderson
Chris Kutin
Jeff Booth

71 & Up
71 & Up
71 & Up

1A9:00 AM

Rebel Aistrup

WildhorseWildhorse

Brad Borden
Carl Urban
Cory Beckner

50-55
50-55
50-55

50-55

1B9:00 AM

Jerry Ivy

WildhorseWildhorse

Tim Alvarado
Rudy Ibarra
Steve Priolo

50-55
50-55
50-55

50-55

29:00 AM

Scotty Knutson

WildhorseWildhorse

Les Jones
John Dawson
Brian Hoffpauir

50-55
50-55
50-55

50-55

3A9:00 AM

Kevin Carter

WildhorseWildhorse

Charles Thompson
David Hopper
Keelan Lewis

50-55
50-55
50-55

50-55

3B9:00 AM
WildhorseWildhorse

Michael Conrad
Chris Wright
Ricardo Hernandez

50-55
50-55
50-55

49:00 AM
WildhorseWildhorse

Pat Shelton
Regis Stong
Paul Rodriguez

50-55
50-55
50-55

59:00 AM
WildhorseWildhorse

Roland Romo
Toby Ubando
J.J. Romo

50-55
50-55
50-55

89:00 AM

Craig Cooper

WildhorseWildhorse

Dario Garza
Noble Watson
Mark Guess

56-60
56-60
56-60

56-60

9A9:00 AM

John Scott

WildhorseWildhorse

Kevin Jones
Alan Bolden
Joe Gonzales

56-60
56-60
56-60

56-60
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Time:Time: Hole:Hole: Players:Players:

9B9:00 AM

Scott Cox

WildhorseWildhorse

Mike Meek
Scott Roper
Reid Sidwell

56-60
56-60
56-60

56-60

10A9:00 AM

Ray Aragon

WildhorseWildhorse

Vince Vongkaysone
Scott Allen
Jody Berry

56-60
56-60
56-60

56-60

10B9:00 AM
WildhorseWildhorse

Eduardo Hernandez
Anthony Hoppe
Bobby Raef

56-60
56-60
56-60

14A9:00 AM

Tim Whipkey

WildhorseWildhorse

Arnold Galbraith
Dan Lowrance
Mickey Wilson

66-70
66-70
66-70

66-70

14B9:00 AM

Dan Holcomb

WildhorseWildhorse

Matt Scalapino
David Pendergrass
Jerry Perales

66-70
66-70
66-70

66-70

159:00 AM

Dan Norby

WildhorseWildhorse

Johnnie Guelker
Daniel Munoz
Ronny Head

66-70
66-70
66-70

66-70

169:00 AM

Gerald Nipp

WildhorseWildhorse

Dick Jackson
Jeff Loerwald
Mark Dillehay

66-70
66-70
66-70

66-70

17A9:00 AM
WildhorseWildhorse

Byrd Adkins
Jim Whitton
Frank Shankle

66-70
66-70
66-70

17B9:00 AM
WildhorseWildhorse

Larry Cunyus
Benny Brown
Mike Munnelly

66-70
66-70
66-70

189:00 AM
WildhorseWildhorse

Jim White
Rick Dabney
Bobby Jones

66-70
66-70
66-70

Time:Time: Hole:Hole: Players:Players:
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